
LOT 1 CANNON CREEK PLACE S/D.

WD 1068-2729, QC 1068-2743, QC 1

DOBSON JESSE ARNOLD/DOBSON TANYA
123 SW GERALD CONNER DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

24-4S-16-03114-101

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

24416.040 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU
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2
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4,260
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263,467
0

263,467
HX HB 50,722

212,745
263,467

0

266,447

1543/233 6/13/2025 WD Q I 01 297,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROSENFELD JASON E

DOBSON JESSE ARNOLD

1420/0534 9/22/2020 QC U I 30 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOEL E & SHARON ROSEN

JASON E ROSENFELD
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000052846 Roof Replacement 14,900 04/07/2025

36959 ADDN SFR 144 07/12/2018

23552 SFR 502 08/30/2005

2026HX Base Yr

123 SW GERALD CONNER DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,004 126.4494 141.62 283,806 2005 2005 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1555

BAS 1,555 100 1,555 173,973

FGR 420 55 231 25,844

FOP 70 30 21 2,349

FSP 132 40 53 5,930

FSP 156 40 62 6,936

FSP 204 40 82 9,174

2,537 2,004 224,207

BAS= W12 FSP= N12 W11 S12 E11$ W11 FSP= N12 W13 S12 E13$ W13
FSP= N12 W17 S12 E17$ W17 S30 E13 FOP=  S5 E7 N10 W7 S5$ N5
E7 S5 E12 FGR= S20 E21 N20 W21$ E21 N30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 924.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,310

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 300.00 UT 6.50 6.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,950

4,260

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


